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PROPOSED AND APPROVED EOUs
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Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) the State-wise number of Export Oriented Units (EOUs) operating in the country as on date; and

(b) the number of proposals received as well as approved by the Government for setting up of export-oriented units during the last three years, State-wise?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY (SHRI JYOTIRADITYA M. SCINDIA)

(a) & (b) : A statement is annexed.
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